REV: 0
FECHA: 16/09/2021
HOJA: 1112

7049

KIT

Polaris

CODIGO W7220015

DESCRIPCION: POLARIS 280 TANKTRAX®

10-Ft. Leader Hose

To The
Polaris

o o 10 . o —|’— ‘?ss—l—‘

T@@ —@ EPTETGEOTB@ aTCDua % a-—I:-a

50

Top
Housing

58
Swing Axle
Swing Axle Tee Screw
Swing Axle Tee
Ball Bearings
ESPANOL
POs CODIGO DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD | POS CODIGO DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD

1 W7230102 BOLSA ESTANDAR CON CREMALLERA 16 W7230227 PLACA EJE PARA C65/C66
2 W7230220 TORNILLO, CABEZA REDONDA SS DE 10-3 ” W7230223 RODAMIENTO RUEDA
3 W7230235 CARCASA SUPERIOR AZUL 18 W7230222 TORNILLO RUEDA, PLASTICO
4 W7230201 FLOTADOR CABEZAL 9 W7230224 ARANDELA RUEDA, PLASTICO
5 W7230245 ESPONJA DE LA COLA BARREDORA 20 W7230210 CUBIERTA RUEDA BLANCA
6 W7230208 CASQUILLO COLA LIMPIAFONDOS 21 W7230209 RUEDA GRANDE SIN RODAMIENTO
7 W7230204 COLA LIMPIAFONDOS COMPLETA 22 W7230239 BLOQUE DE EJES - TANKTRAX
8 W7230205 ANILLO PROTECTOR 28 W7230234 KIT JET IMPULSOR
9 W7230206 ABRAZADERA COLA LIMPIAFONDOS BLAN 2 W7230257 RUEDA INTERMEDIA - TANKTRAX
10 W7230207 TORNILLO AJUSTE COLA LIMPIAFONDOS 25 W7230241 KIT EJE GIRO - TANKTRAX
" W7230243 TUBO ALIMENTACION CON CODO 2 W7230214 CORREAS TANK TRACKS
12 W7230237 TUBO DE VACIO 27 W7230242 BASE - TANKTRAX
13| W7230226 EJE LARGO CON ARANDELAY PROTECTC 28 W7230238 SISTEMA SUMINISTRO AGUA VENTURI




Polaris

KIT

REV: 0
FECHA: 16/09/2021
HOJA: 2112

7049

CODIGO

W7220015

DESCRIPCION: POLARIS 280 TANKTRAX®

14 W7230228 TORNILLO 10-32 3 7/8” INOX. 29 W7230247 CHASIS

15| W7130223 ARANDELA PARA C36 30 W7230229 RODAMIENTO TURBINA

31 W7230230 CILINDRO EJE TURBINA 45 W7230302 TUERCA SUJECION MANGUERA

82 | W7230246 ABRAZADERA MANGUERA SISTEMA DISTF 47 W7230316 CONJUNTO DE FILTROS EN LINEA (EXTERI
33 | W7230202 PROTECTOR EJE TURBINA 48 W7430231 TAMIZ FILTRO EXTERIOR

34 W7230231 CONJUNTO EJE TRANSMISION 49 W7230301 FLOTADOR MANGUERA

35 | W7230233 MANGUERA PARA C110 50 W7230305 MANGUERA ALIMENTACION BLANCA DURA
36 | W7230232 PROTECTOR TURBINA CON CODO INCLUI 51 W7230303 PIVOTE GIRATORIO

37| W7230107 FIJADOR BOLSA 52 W7230306 MANGUERA ALIMENTACION LEADER 3 M
38 | W7230325 DISCO RESTRICTOR, AZUL Y ROJO 53 W7230308 KIT VALVULA RETROCESO

39 | 'W1230317 ACCESORIO UNIVERSAL DE PARED 54 W7230310 CARCASA VALVULA DE RETROCESO

40| W7230322 CONJUNTO CONECTOR AUP 55 W7230312 TUERCA VALVULA DE RETROCESO

“1 W7330325 AUP KIT DE RESTRICCION DE PRESION 56 W7230309 MECANISMO VALVULA DE RETROCESO

42| W7230319 JUNTA TORICA PARA CONJUNTO CONECT 57 R0706000 BLOQUE DE RUEDAS CON INSERTOS

43 | W7230323 VALVULA REGULADORA DE PRESION 58 W7230212 KIT TANK TRACKS

44

W7230304

DESCONECTOR RAPIDO AUP




Polaris ECLATE

CODE W7220015

DESCRIPTION: POLARIS 280 TANKTRAX®

10-Ft. Leader Hose
iy 47 53
38 39 10-Ft. Hose —l 10-Ft. Hose —| 54 —I—\
wal w @:r T@@ —e@ e?\CTamfm e=©TBm:m aTC>=-B m(]“% a-_|=-a o The
.’f @ 51

50 52 55 56 52

Top
Housing

58
Swing Axle
Swing Axle Tee Screw
Swing Axle Tee
Ball Bearings
FRANCAIS
POS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITE| POS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITE
1 W7230102 SAC STANDARD AVEC FERMETURE ECLAI 16 W7230227 PLAQUE POUR ESSIEU C-65 / C-66
2 W7230220 VIS, 10-32 X 3/8" SS TETE CYCLINDRIQUE ” W7230223 ROULEMENT A BILLE DE ROUES
3 W7230235 CAPOT SUPERIEUR 18 W7230222 VIS DE ROUE EN PLASTIQUE
4 W7230201 FLOTTEUR D’EQUILIBRAGE 9 W7230224 RONDELLE PLASTIQUE
5 W7230245 BROSSE DE QUEUE 20 W7230210 PNEU BLANC SOUPLE
6 W7230208 GICLEUR ET BAGUE D'EXTREMITE TENTA 21 W7230209 GRANDE ROUE BLANCHE
7 W7230204 TENTACULE COMPLETE 22 W7230239 BLOC ESSIEU - TANKTRAX
8 W7230205 ANNEAU D'USURE 28 W7230234 KIT « JET ARRIERE DE PROPULSION »
9 W7230206 COLLIER BLANC TENTACULE 24 W7230257 ROUE INTERMEDIAIRE - TANKTRAX
10| W7230207 VIS DE REGLAGE TENTACULE 25 W7230241 KIT ESSIEU ROTATION - TANTRAX
" W7230243 CONDUIT D’ALIMENTATION COUDE 2 W7230214 CHENILLES TANK TRACKS®
12| W7230237 TUBE CENTRAL D'ASPIRATION 2 W7230242 BASE - TANKTRAX
13| W7230226 LARGE ESSIEU AVEC « GARDE SABLE » 28 W7230238 SYSTEME DE DISTRIBUTION D’EAU VENTL




Polaris

ECLATE

REV.: 0
DATE: 16/09/2021
PAG.: 4/12

7049

CODE

W7220015

DESCRIPTION: POLARIS 280 TANKTRAX®

14 W7230228 VIS 10-32 X 7/8" INOX (CONDITIONNE PAR 29 W7230247 CHASSIS

15| W7130223 RONDELLE DE BLOCAGE POUR C-36 (PAR 30 W7230229 ROULEMENT A BILLES DE TURBINE

31 W7230230 MANCHON DE PROTECTION POUR AXE DI 45 W7230302 BAGUE DE SERRAGE FILETEE POUR TUYA
82 | W7230246 COLLIER POUR SYSTEME DE DISTRIBUTI( 47 W7230316 ENSEMBLE FILTRE LIGNE

33 | W7230202 CACHE POUR ESSIEU DE TURBINE 48 W7430231 FILTRE EN LIGNE

34 W7230231 TURBINE SUR AXE DENTELE 49 W7230301 FLOTTEUR DE TUYAU D'ALIMENTATION

35 | W7230233 TUBE POUR C-110, 7" 72 50 W7230305 TUYAU D'ALIMENTATION 3 M, BLANC

36 | W7230232 COUVERCLE DE TURBINE AVEC COUDE 9 51 W7230303 EMERILLON TOURNANT

37| W7230107 COLLIER FIXATION SAC 52 W7230306 TUYAU D'ALIMENTATION LEADER 3 M, GRI¢
38 | W7230325 DISQUES REDUCTEURS BLEU ET ROUGE 53 W7230308 VANNE DE RECUL

39 | 'W1230317 RACCORD MURAL UNIVERSEL FILETE 54 W7230310 CAPOT DE VANNE DE RECUL G-52

40| W7230322 KIT CONNECTEUR UNIVERSEL DE PAROI 55 W7230312 COLLIER POUR VANNE DE RECUL

“1 W7330325 KIT REDUCTEUR POUR CONNECTEUR UN 56 W7230309 MECANISME INTERNE POUR G 52

42| W7230319 JOINT TORIQUE POUR CONNECTEUR UNI 57 R0706000 BLOC DE ROUES AVEC INSERTS

43 | W7230323 VALVE DE DECOMPRESSION 58 W7230212 KIT TANK TRACKS®

44

W7230304

PRISE RAPIDE DE PAROI




f3Polaris| PARTS BREAKDOWN [ow o

SHEET: 5/12

CODE W7220015

DESCRIPTION: POLARIS 280 TANKTRAX®

10-Ft. Leader Hose
iy 47 53
38 39 10-Ft. Hose —l 10-Ft. Hose —| 54 —I—\
wal w @:r T@@ —e@ e?\CTamfm e=©TBm:m aTC>=-B m(]“% a-_|=-a o The
.’f @ 51

50 52 55 56 52

Top
Housing

58
Swing Axle
Swing Axle Tee Screw
Swing Axle Tee
Ball Bearings
ENGLISH
POS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY | POS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 W7230102 ZIPPERED ALL-PURPOSE BAG 16 W7230227 AXLE PLATE FOR C65/C66
2 W7230220 SCREW, 10-32 X 3/8" SS PAN HEAD, 10/PK ” W7230223 BALL BEARING, WHEELS
3 W7230235 TOP, BLUE 18 W7230222 WHEEL SCREW, PLASTIC
4 W7230201 FLOAT, HEAD 9 W7230224 WHEEL WASHER, PLASTIC (X2)
5 W7230245 SWEEP HOSE SCRUBBER 20 W7230210 TIRE MAX TRAX
6 W7230208 ORIFICE TIP W/ ORIFICE TIP GUARD 21 W7230209 WHEEL, LARGE, NO BEARINGS INCL
7 W7230204 SWEEP HOSE COMPLETE 22 W7230239 AXLE BLOCK - TANKTRAX
8 W7230205 WEAR RINGS 28 W7230234 THRUST JET KIT
9 W7230206 SWEEP HOSE ATTACH CLAMP 24 W7230257 IDLER WHEEL - TANKTRAX
10| W7230207 ADJUSTEMENT SCREW 25 W7230241 SWING AXLE KIT - TANKTRAX
" W7230243 FEED PIPE WITH ELBOW 2 W7230214 TANK TRACKS®
12| W7230237 VACUUM TUBE 27 W7230242 BASE - TANKTRAX
13| W7230226 AXLE, LARGE, WITH SAND/GRAVEL 28 W7230238 WATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (280)




Polaris

PARTS BREAKDOWN

REV.: 0
DATE: 16/09/2021
SHEET: 6/12

7049

CODE

W7220015

DESCRIPTION: POLARIS 280 TANKTRAX®

14 W7230228 SCREW, 10-32 X 7/8" SS PAN HEAD (X2) 29 W7230247 ASSEMBLY (EXCHANGE ONLY) 280
15| W7130223 LOCK WASHER FOR C36 (X5) 30 W7230229 BALL BEARINGS, TURBINE (280/18
31 W7230230 TURBINE SHAFT TUBES (280/180) 45 W7230302 NUT, FEED HOSE, GRAY

82 | W7230246 HOSE CLAMP FOR WATER MANAGEMENT 47 W7230316 IN-LINE FILTER ASSEMBLY

33 | W7230202 TURBINE SHAFT SHIELD 48 W7430231 SCREEN, IN-LINE FILTER 1 1

34 W7230231 DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY 49 W7230301 FLOAT, FEED HOSE, GRAY

35 | W7230233 HOSE FOR C110, 7-1/2" 50 W7230305 FEED HOSE, 10FT., WHITE

36 | W7230232 COUVERCLE DE TURBINE AVEC COUDE 9 51 W7230303 SWIVEL BALL BEARING, GRAY

37| W7230107 BAG COLLAR 52 W7230306 LEADER HOSE,10FT., GRAY

38 | W7230325 UWF RESTRICTOR DISKS, RED & BLUE 2 ¥ 53 W7230308 BACK-UP VALVE KIT

39 | 'W1230317 UWF RESTRICTOR KIT 54 W7230310 CASE KIT FOR G52

40| W7230322 UWF CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY 55 W7230312 COLLAR, BACK-UP VALVE

“1 W7330325 UWF RESTRICTOR KIT 1 KIT 56 W7230309 MECHANISM FOR G52

42| W7230319 O-RING, UWF 11 57 R0706000 WHEEL BLOCK WITH INSERTS

43 | W7230323 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 58 W7230212 TANK TRACKS® KIT

44

W7230304

QUICK DISCONNECT, UWF




{MPolaris ESPLOSO

CODICE W7220015

DESCRIZIONE: POLARIS 280 TANKTRAX®

10-Ft. Leader Hose
iy 47 53
38 39 10-Ft. Hose —l 10-Ft. Hose —| 54 —I—\
wal w @:r T@@ —e@ e?\CTamfm e=©TBm:m aTC>=-B m(]“% a-_|=-a o The
.’f @ 51

50 52 55 56 52

Top
Housing

58
Swing Axle
Swing Axle Tee Screw
Swing Axle Tee
Ball Bearings
ITALIANO
POs CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'[  POS CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'
1 W7230102 ZIPPERED ALL-PURPOSE BAG (280) 16 W7230227 AXLE PLATE FOR C65/C66 (280/18
2 W7230220 SCREW 10-32 X 3/8" STAINLESS STEEL PA ” W7230223 BALL BEARING, WHEELS (280/180)
3 W7230235 TOP, BLUE (280) 18 W7230222 WHEEL SCREW, PLASTIC (280/180)
4 W7230201 FLOAT, HEAD (380/360/280/180) 9 W7230224 WHEEL WASHER, PLASTIC (280/180
5 W7230245 SWEEP HOSE SCRUBBER (380/360/2 20 W7230210 TIRE, MAXTRAX® (380/360/280/18
6 W7230208 ORIFICE TIP WITH ORIFICE TIP G 21 W7230209 WHEEL, LARGE, NO BEARINGS INCL
7 W7230204 SWEEP HOSE COMPLETE (380/280/1 22 W7230239 BLOCCO ASSI - TANKTRAX
8 W7230205 WEAR RINGS (380/360/280/180) 2 W7230234 THRUST JET KIT (380/360/280/18
9 W7230206 SWEEP HOSE ATTACH CLAMP (380/3 24 W7230257 RUOTA INTERMEDIA - TANKTRAX
10| W7230207 ADJUSTMENT SCREW, SWEEP HOSE ( 25 W7230241 KIT ASSE OSCILLANTE - TANKTRAX
" W7230243 FEED PIPE WITH ELBOW (280) 2 W7230214 TIRE, TANKTRAX® (280)
12| W7230237 VACUUM TUBE (280) 27 W7230242 BASE - TANKTRAX
13 W7230226 AXLE, LARGE, WITH SAND/GRAVEL 28 W7230238 WATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (280)




Polaris

ESPLOSO

REV.: 0
DATA: 16/09/2021
PAG.: 8/12

7049

CODICE

W7220015

DESCRIZIONE: POLARIS 280 TANKTRAX®

14 W7230228 SCREW 10-32 X 7/8" STAINLESS STEEL PA 29 W7230247 ASSEMBLY (EXCHANGE ONLY) 280
15| W7130223 LOCK WASHER FOR C36 (P280) (SET OF 5 30 W7230229 BALL BEARINGS, TURBINE (280/18
31 W7230230 TURBINE SHAFT TUBES (280/180) 45 W7230302 NUT, FEED HOSE (380/280/180)

82 | W7230246 HOSE CLAMP FOR WATER MANAGEMENT 47 W7230316 INLINE FILTER ASSEMBLY

33 | W7230202 TURBINE SHAFT SHIELD (280/180) 48 W7430231 SCREEN, INLINE FILTER

34 W7230231 DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY (280/180) 49 W7230301 FLOAT, FEED HOSE (380/280/180)
35 | W7230233 HOSE FOR C110, 7-1/2" (280/180 50 W7230305 FEED HOSE,10 FOOT (380/280/180
36 | W7230232 TURBINE COVER WITH ELBOW (280/ 51 W7230303 SWIVEL, BALL BEARING (380/280/
37| W7230107 BAG COLLAR (380/280) 52 W7230306 LEADER HOSE10 FOOT (380/280/18
38 | W7230325 UWF RESTRICTOR DISKS, RED AND 53 W7230308 BACK UP VALVE POLARIS

39 | 'W1230317 RACCORD MURAL-UWF 54 W7230310 CASE KIT FOR G52 (380/280/180)

40| W7230322 UWF CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY (380/28 55 W7230312 COLLAR, BACK-UP VALVE (380/280
“1 W7330325 UWF RESTRICTOR KIT (380/280/18 56 W7230309 MECHANISM FOR G52 (380/280/180
42| W7230319 O-RING, UWF/QD (ALL PRESSURE-S 57 R0706000 GRUPPO RUOTE CON INSERTI

43 | W7230323 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE (380/280 58 W7230212 TANKTRAX® TIRE CONVERSION KIT
44| W7230304 QUICK DISCONNECT, UWF (380/280




‘&\Polaris EINZELTEILE

7049

CODE W7220015

BESCHREIBURG: POLARIS 280 TANKTRAX®

10-Ft. Leader Hose
iy 47 53
38 39 10-Ft. Hose —l 10-Ft. Hose —| 54 —I—\
wal w @:r T@@ —e@ e?\CTamfm e=©TBm:m aTC>=-B m(]“% a-_|=-a o The
.’f @ 51

50 52 55 56 52

Top
Housing

58
Swing Axle
Swing Axle Tee Screw
Swing Axle Tee
Ball Bearings
DEUTSCH
POs CODE BESCHREIBURG MENGE | POS CODE BESCHREIBURG MENGE
1 W7230102 FILTERBEUTEL POLARIS 280 16 W7230227 AXLE PLATE FOR C65/C66 (280/18
2 W7230220 SCREW 10-32 X 3/8" STAINLESS STEEL PA ” W7230223 BALL BEARING, WHEELS (280/180)
3 W7230235 TOP, BLUE (280) 18 W7230222 WHEEL SCREW, PLASTIC (280/180)
4 W7230201 FLOAT, HEAD (380/360/280/180) 9 W7230224 WHEEL WASHER, PLASTIC (280/180
5 W7230245 SCHLAUCHSCHWAMM F. POLARIS 20 W7230210 REIFEN
6 W7230208 ORIFICE TIP WITH ORIFICE TIP G 21 W7230209 REIFEN
7 W7230204 SWEEP HOSE COMPLETE (380/280/1 22 W7230239 ACHSBLOCK - TANKTRAX
8 W7230205 WEAR RINGS (380/360/280/180) 2 W7230234 THRUST JET KIT (380/360/280/18
9 W7230206 SCHLAUCHKLEMME F. POLARIS 24 W7230257 ZWISCHENRAD - TANKTRAX
10 W7230207 ADJUSTMENT SCREW, SWEEP HOSE ( 25 W7230241 DREHACHSENSATZ - TANKTRAX
" W7230243 ROHR MIT BOGEN F. POLARIS 280 2 W7230214 ZAHNRIEMEN POLARIS 280
12 W7230237 VACUUM TUBE (280) 27 W7230242 BASIS - TANKTRAX
13| W7230226 AXLE, LARGE, WITH SAND/GRAVEL 28 W7230238 WATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (280)




Polaris

EINZELTEILE

UBER.: 0
DATUM: 16/09/2021
BLATT: 10/12

7049

CODE W7220015

BESCHREIBURG: POLARIS 280 TANKTRAX®

14 W7230228 SCREW 10-32 X 7/8" STAINLESS STEEL PA 29 W7230247 ASSEMBLY (EXCHANGE ONLY) 280
15| W7130223 LOCK WASHER FOR C36 (P280) (SET OF 5 30 W7230229 BALL BEARINGS, TURBINE (280/18
31 W7230230 TURBINE SHAFT TUBES (280/180) 45 W7230302 NUT, FEED HOSE (380/280/180)

82 | W7230246 HOSE CLAMP FOR WATER MANAGEMENT 47 W7230316 INLINE FILTER ASSEMBLY

33 | W7230202 TURBINE SHAFT SHIELD (280/180) 48 W7430231 SCREEN, INLINE FILTER

34 W7230231 UNTERTEIL POLARIS 280 49 W7230301 FLOAT, FEED HOSE (380/280/180)
35 | W7230233 HOSE FOR C110, 7-1/2" (280/180 50 W7230305 FEED HOSE,10 FOOT (380/280/180
36 | W7230232 TURBINE COVER WITH ELBOW (280/ 51 W7230303 SWIVEL, BALL BEARING (380/280/
37| W7230107 BAG COLLAR (380/280) 52 W7230306 LEADER HOSE10 FOOT (380/280/18
38 | W7230325 UWF RESTRICTOR DISKS, RED AND 53 W7230308 BACK UP VALVE POLARIS

39 | 'W1230317 RACCORD MURAL-UWF 54 W7230310 CASE KIT FOR G52 (380/280/180)

40| W7230322 UWF CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY (380/28 55 W7230312 COLLAR, BACK-UP VALVE (380/280
“1 W7330325 UWF RESTRICTOR KIT (380/280/18 56 W7230309 MECHANISM FOR G52 (380/280/180
42| W7230319 O-RING, UWF/QD (ALL PRESSURE-S 57 R0706000 RADBLOCK MIT EINSATZEN

43 | W7230323 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE (380/280 58 W7230212 TANKTRAX® TIRE CONVERSION KIT
44| W7230304 QUICK DISCONNECT, UWF (380/280




- REV.: 0 7049
%‘ POIa rIS" I T E M DATA: 16/09/2021
FOLHA: 11/12

CODIGO W7220015

DESCRICAO: POLARIS 280 TANKTRAX®

10-Ft. Leader Hose
iy 47 53
38 39 10-Ft. Hose —l 10-Ft. Hose —| 54 —I—‘
wal pm{ @:T» T@@ —e@ e?\CTamfm e'=©TBm:m aTC>=-B m(]“% a-_|=-a o The
.’f ﬁl 51

50 52 55 56 52

Top
Housing

58
Swing Axle
Swing Axle Tee Screw
Swing Axle Tee
Ball Bearings
PORTUGUES
POS CODIGO DESCRICAO JANTIDADE | POS CODIGO DESCRICAO JANTIDADE

1 W7230102 SACO STANDARD C/FECHO P280 16 W7230227 PLACA EIXO PARA C65/C66
2 W7230220 PARAFUSO 10-32 3 3/8" INOX. ” W7230223 ROLAMENTO RODA
3 W7230235 ESTRUTURA SUPERIOR AZUL 18 W7230222 PARAFUSO RODA, PLASTICO
4 W7230201 FLUTUADOR CABEGA 9 W7230224 ANILHA RODA, PLASTICO
5 W7230245 FRICCIONADOR CAUDA ASPIRADOR 20 W7230210 COBERTURA RODA BRANCA
6 W7230208 MANGA CAUDA ASPIRADOR 21 W7230209 RODA GRANDE SEM ROLAMENTO
7 W7230204 CAUDA ASPIRADOR COMPLETA 22 W7230239 BLOCO DE EIXOS - TANKTRAX
8 W7230205 ANEL PROTECTOR 28 W7230234 KIT INJECTOR
9 W7230206 BRACADEIRA CAUDA BRANCA 24 W7230257 RODA INTERMEDIA - TANKTRAX
10 W7230207 PARAFUSO AJUSTE CAUDA 25 W7230241 KIT EIXO GIRATORIO - TANKTRAX
" W7230243 TUBO ALIMENTAGAO COM COTOVELO 2 W7230214 CORREIAS TANK TRACK C18
12 W7230237 TUBO ESVAZIAR 27 W7230242 BASE - TANKTRAX
13| W7230226 EIXO LONGO ANILHA E PROTECTOR 28 W7230238 SIST ABASTECIMENTO VENTURI




Polaris

ITEM

REV.: 0
DATA: 16/09/2021
FOLHA: 12/12

CODIGO

W7220015

DESCRICAO: POLARIS 280 TANKTRAX®

14 W7230228 PARAFUSO 10-32 3 7/8" INOX. 29 W7230247 ESTRUTURA COMPLETA

15| W7130223 ANILHA PARA C36 30 W7230229 ROLAMENTO TURBINA

31 W7230230 CILINDRO EIXO TURBINA 45 W7230302 PORCA FIXACAO MANGUEIRA

82 | W7230246 BRACADEIRA MANG SIST DISTRIB 47 W7230316 CONJ FILTROS EM LINHA

33 | W7230202 PROTECTOR EIXO TURBINA 48 W7430231 REDE FILTRO EXTERIOR

34 W7230231 CONJUNTO EIXO TRANSMISSAO 49 W7230301 FLUTUADOR MANGUEIRA

35 | W7230233 MANGUEIRA PARA C110 50 W7230305 MANGUEIRA ALIMENT BRANCA 3M

36 | W7230232 PROTECTOR TURBINA C/COTOVELO 51 W7230303 PIVO GIRATORIO

37| W7230107 FIXADOR SACO 52 W7230306 MANGUEIRA ALIMENT LEADER 3M

38 | W7230325 DISCO RESTRIGAO AZUL/VERMELHO 53 W7230308 KIT VALVULA RETROCESSO

39 | W1230317 RACCORD MURAL-UWF 54 W7230310 ESTRUTURA VALVULA RETROCESSO
40| W7230322 CONJUNTO CONECTOR AUP 55 W7230312 PORCA VALVULA DE RETROCESSO
“1 W7330325 AUP KIT RESTRIGAO DE PRESSAO 56 W7230309 MECANISMO VALVULA RETROCESSO
42| W7230319 RETENTOR ACESS UNIVERSAL PARED 57 R0706000 ENCAIXE PARA RODAS

43 | W7230323 VALVULA REGULADORA DE PRESSAO 58 W7230212 KIT TANK TRACK

44

W7230304

DESCONECTOR RAPIDO AUP




